wn“l“ S[Hl[s 2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #56: $1500 No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 1860 Remaining Players (at EOD): 293  Places Paid: 0
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $2,511,000

X AL -

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1 Jerry Wong BROOKLYN, NY, US 48,000 Amazon /417 /1
2 Steven Van De Moer Antwerp, , BO 18,000 Amazon /417 /2
3 Philip Hollederer DE 25,500 Amazon /417 /3
4 Kazuhito Oshima TEMECULA, CA, US 22,000 Amazon /417 /4
5 Everett Carlton ST PAUL, MN, US 23,300 Amazon /417 /5
6 Nam Le TUSTIN, CA, US 72,100 Amazon /417 /6
7 Jason Hill Burton, OH, US 11,100 Amazon /417 /7
8 John Armbrust Austin, TX, US 59,200 Amazon /417 /8
9 Jason Seitz SHAKOPEE, MN, US 10,900 Amazon /417 /9
10 Enrico Rudelitz DE 29,800 Amazon /418 /1
11 Kelvin Kerber BR 24,200 Amazon /418 /2
12 DID NOT REPORT 7 us 82,300 Amazon /418 /3
13 Eduards Kudrjavcevs Katlakalns, , LV 29,900 Amazon /418 /4
14 Emi Hibuse JP 46,400 Amazon /418 /5
15 David Guay Saint-Constant, QC, CA 44,000 Amazon/418/6
16 Bradley Yazici Essex, MD, US 27,700 Amazon /418 /7
17 Ryan Laplante BRAINERD, MN, US 15,200 Amazon/ 418/ 8
18 Jack Sumner SAINT AUGUSTINE, FL, US 93,200 Amazon /418/9
19 David Stewart Troutdale, OR, US 23,300 Amazon/419/1
20 Paul Hofer Vienna, AT 68,900 Amazon /419 /2
21 Kyle Ho Burnaby, BC, CA 30,800 Amazon/419/3
22 Aymon Hata Meerbusch, DE 49,700 Amazon/419/4
23 Michael Vik VERMILLION, SD, US 27,600 Amazon/419/5
24 DID NOT REPORT 9 us 23,400 Amazon/419/6
25 Sebastian Troen VANCOUVER, BC, CA 45,900 Amazon /419/7
26 Hunter Frey HOUSTON, TX, US 20,600 Amazon/419/8
27 DID NOT REPORT LAS VEGAS, NV, US 35,300 Amazon/419/9
28 Aaon Parsons Bay Roberts, , CA 31,000 Amazon/420/1
29 Keith Lehr BOSSIER CITY, LA, US 144,400 Amazon / 420/ 2
30 Gary Floyd Scottsdale, AZ, US 59,600 Amazon/420/3
31 Jeff Kimber LONDON, , GB 32,000 Amazon/420/4
32 Gary Fisher LONDON, , GB 25,000 Amazon /420/5
33 David Rich ENCINO, CA, US 54,200 Amazon/420/6
34 Walter Treccarichi Catania, IT 67,000 Amazon / 420/ 7
35 Marco Bognanni SLIEMA, MT 55,700 Amazon/ 420/ 8
36 Joseph Barnard Saint Paul, MN, US 12,200 Amazon /420/9
37 Zachary Okin Queens Village, NY, US 66,700 Amazon/421/1
38 Ivan Starostin Aventura, FL, US 15,400 Amazon/421/2
39 Seth Fischer PALM HARBOR, FL, US 66,600 Amazon/421/3
40 Mike Fraser TERREBONNE, QC, CA 12,600 Amazon/421/4
41 Chang-Hau Huang LA PUENTE, CA, US 6,300 Amazon/421/5
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Jared Griener
William Firebaugh
Russell Hall

Daniel Sosa
Yiannis Liperis
Thomas Awong
Mark Reilly
Andrew Hulme
Artem Babakhanyan
Henry Mlekoday
Paul Reynolds
David Peters
Gilbert Diaz
Takuya Suzuki
Rodrigo Semeghini
Frederic Brie
Jared Jaffee
Douglas Carli
Andrew Dean
Jason James
Brandon Eisen
Breixo Gonzalez
Jun Saito

Jeff Sluzinski
Laurence Hall
Chris Johnson
Aaron Mermelstein
Vincent Chung

Gil Barak

Darryll Fish

Jesse Cohen

Julius Malzanini
Federico Butteroni
Raymond Eifler
Antonio Della Sciucca
Nathan Tuthill
Jason Poland

Jose Nadal
Michael Adamo
Mark Epstein
Patrick Eskandar
Adrien Allain
Matthew Brooks
Dan Grolemund
Czinkota Zoltan
Guiliano Bendinelli
Antoine Winfield
Eren Erdurur

Miro Mitrovic
Joseph Elhage

DID NOT REPORT 8
Cord Garcia

Santa Ana, CA, US
Indianapolis, IN, US
Frisco, TX, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
GB

Kapaa, HI, US

DUBLIN, , IE
Nottingham, , GB
RU

MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
SAINT PETERS, MO, US
Toledo, OH, US

FR

MINATOKU, , JP

Rio De Janeiro, , BR

us

Brooklyn, NY, US
ALLIANCE, OH, US
Feeding Hills, MA, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
MILILANI, HI, US

GS

Saitma, , JP
HENDERSON, NV, US
Forster, AU

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US

MONTEREY PARK, CA, US

Raanana, , MX
Las Vegas, NV, US
Ardmore, PA, US
DE

Rome, IT

FARMINGTON HILLS, MI, US

TORONTO, ON, CA
FREDERICKSBRG, VA, US
AMARILLO, TX, US
MEXICO CITY, MX
PROVIDENCIALES, CA
PEABODY, MA, US
LADERA RANCH, CA, US
RENNES, , FR
Pembroke, , BE
WARREN, PA, US
DAVIE, FL, US

IT

Spring, TX, US

Ozona, FL, US

AU

Amherst, NY, US

us

HOUSTON, TX, US

46,400
15,500
12,100
59,700
65,700
41,400
49,000
29,400
96,700
86,100
15,200
58,300
39,700
54,200
75,100
49,600
173,600
54,700
25,700
32,900
113,400
121,000
21,700
16,400
18,400
44,400
60,300
27,100
17,800
27,500
24,500
58,000
19,200
81,700
12,800
41,700
62,100
103,200
60,400
50,800
53,700
34,200
57,100
41,200
49,300
56,200
27,800
35,100
20,600
37,300
56,000
61,600

Amazon/421/6
Amazon/421/7
Amazon/421/8
Amazon/421/9
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon/422/3
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon/422/5
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon/422/8
Amazon /422 /9
Amazon /423 /1
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon /423 /3
Amazon /423 /4
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon /423 /6
Amazon /423 /7
Amazon/423/8
Amazon /423 /9
Amazon /424 /1
Amazon /424 /2
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /424 /8
Amazon /424 /9
Amazon/425/1
Amazon /425/2
Amazon/425/3
Amazon/425/4
Amazon/425/5
Amazon/425/6
Amazon /425/7
Amazon / 425/ 8
Amazon/426/1
Amazon /426 /2
Amazon /426 /3
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon /426 /5
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon /426 /7
Amazon /426 /8
Amazon /426/9
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /427 /4
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123
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127
128
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130
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Ruslan Gazaev

Ro Park

Kenny Fitzgerald
Gary Weems

Kou Vang

lliodoros Kamatakis
Jared Vengrin
Ryan Dykhouse
Pierre Claes

Paul Fehlig

Seung Hun Ko
Cornel Roman

Ted Bittenbender
Aditya Agarwal
Scott Neuman
Chris Chapman
Gjorgji Chuchuk
Tony Scherer

Jean Montury
Dennis Phillips

DID NOT REPORT 6
Henry Fewster
Paul Vas Nunes
Charbel Azzi
Roberto Romanello
Adam Darkazalli
Christopher Brammer
Chun Law

Bart Hanson
Jessica Ngu

John Lyerly
Chahnhoon Jung
Paul Harkleroad
Dwayne Sullivan
Christian Soto
Michael Aron
Thomas Wallsgrove
Chris Bjorin

Guy Pariente
Nipun Java
Thibaut Klinghammer
Timothy Miles
Joshua Evans
Jason Helland

Dan Maisano
Marco Zaurrini
Ivan Luca
Shashank Jain
Sean Stevens
Cathal Shine
Benjamin Zamani
Artur Rudziankov

MATROSOQV, , RU
Pokfulam, , HK
ROSEVILLE, CA, US
Monroe, OR, US
SAINT PAUL, MN, US
Tuessalonki, , GR
AUSTIN, TX, US
GRAND RAPIDS, MI, US
Incourt, BE

SAINT LOUIS, MO, US
KP

Fremont, CA, US
NEW ORLEANS, LA, US
CALCUTTA, IN
Rawlins, WY, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
SKOPIE, , MK
TRUCKEE, CA, US
Arras, , FR

Las Vegas, NV, US

us

GB

GUILDFORD, GB
METHUEN, MA, US
Swansea, , GB
Brighton, MA, US
SOUTHAMPTON, GB
LONDON,, GB

W HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
SINGAPORE, SG
Advance, NC, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
Johnstown, PA, US

FREDERICKSBURG, VA, US

North Bergen, NJ, US

PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL, US

Acton Lane, , EE
LONDON, , GB

FR

NORTHRIDGE, CA, US
LAMPERTHIEM, FR
Miami Beach, FL, US
Denton, TX, US
Mazon, IL, US
Alexandria, VA, US
Burnaby, BC, CA

AR

New Delhi, , IN
Las Vegas, NV, US
IE

BOCA RATON, FL, US
Prague, CZ

51,600
75,000
41,800
14,300
35,000
28,500
28,000
26,700
26,700
12,800
65,400
9,500
25,000
48,900
13,800
22,000
30,300
21,100
36,000
20,200
58,700
53,600
9,200
28,500
23,000
79,500
11,200
47,100
72,200
33,600
21,700
137,000
58,500
33,400
18,000
101,900
20,400
120,100
80,800
54,100
22,800
52,700
74,200
21,700
23,800
22,300
78,000
100,500
72,000
29,600
42,000
55,200

Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon /428 /9
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /429/2
Amazon/429/3
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /429 /5
Amazon/429/6
Amazon /429/7
Amazon/429/8
Amazon/429/9
Amazon/430/1
Amazon/430/2
Amazon/430/3
Amazon/430/4
Amazon/430/5
Amazon/430/6
Amazon/430/7
Amazon/430/8
Amazon/430/9
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /431 /2
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /431 /4
Amazon/431/5
Amazon/431/6
Amazon/431/7
Amazon/431/8
Amazon/431/9
Amazon/432/1
Amazon/432/2
Amazon /432 /3
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon /432 /5
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon/432/9
Amazon /433 /1
Amazon /433 /2
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Pablo Gordillo
Miguel Lopez
Alexander Freund
Ryan Tepen
Jimmy Guerrero
Sam Greenwood
Bruce Light

Paul Pirrone
Adam Johnson
Gianluca Mattia
Marshall White
Ignacio Aiza
Kevin Song
Zachary Goldberg
Daniel Tang
Eldad Bentov
Lucas Drolet

Joey Weissman
Michael Moore
Andreas Olympios
Dara O'Kearney
Anthony Harb
Alan Engel

Kevin Petrulak
Taylor Hart

Ilkin Amirov
Joshua Stallard
Alexandre Rivero
Cody Shedd
Rafael Pandolfo
Anton Kunikeyev
Park Yu Cheung
Stephen Graner
Danny Noam
Tony Gargano
Tom Midena
Evan Schwartz
Hui Wang

Xixiang Luo
Gabriel Andrade
Brendan Sheehan
Jiushuang Wang
Allan Dyrstad
Michael Rocco
Roman Valerstein
Hong Li

Tore Matre
Assani Fisher
Samuel Gussis
Stuart Kemble
Kyle Hanpeter
Mohammad Siddiqui

Bristol, , ES

Cordoba, , AR

, AT

BOWLING GREEN, MO, US
AUX MARAIS, , FR
TORONTO, ON, CA
Bonney Lake, WA, US
SAN MARCOS, CA, US
Norwood, MA, US
BARI, , IT

Garner, NC, US
MEXICO CITY, MX
Brea, CA, US

NJ, US

Salford, , GB

Duluth, GA, US
Shawinigan, QC, CA
BOCA RATON, FL, US
AGAR, SD, US
MANCHESTER, GB
Dublin, , IE

CANTON, Ml, US
Delray Beach, FL, US
Irwin, PA, US
Newberg, OR, US
BAKU, , AZ

Knoxville, TN, US

Rio de Janeiro, BR
COSTA MESA, CA, US
BR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HONG KONG, HK
HENDERSON, NV, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
STERLING HEIGHTS, MI, US
BROOKLYN, MI, US
OAKLAND, CA, US
Beijing, CN

CN

HOUSTON, TX, US
WOODBURY, NY, US
GB

NO

Tustin, CA, US
NEWTOWN, PA, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
us

NYACK, NY, US
Highland Park, IL, US
TOPEKA, KS, US
CHAMPAIGN, IL, US
PEMBROKE PINES, FL, US

176,400
33,500
60,600
41,700
30,000
31,100
30,200
21,700
61,800
26,900
92,900
28,800
65,700

8,900
24,900
77,200
55,100

132,100
26,600
16,800
82,500

117,500
72,500
79,200
80,400
27,000
20,900
32,600
25,000
31,800

8,300
23,700
54,900
62,800
22,100
53,800
48,000
54,800
57,900
48,000
50,900
15,100
22,600
52,900
90,600
18,200
63,000
42,900
17,700
29,100
49,100
52,000

Amazon /433/3
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon/433/5
Amazon/433/6
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon/433/8
Amazon/433/9
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon/435/1
Amazon/435/2
Amazon/435/3
Amazon /435 /4
Amazon/435/5
Amazon/435/6
Amazon/435/7
Amazon/435/8
Amazon/435/9
Amazon/436/1
Amazon/436/2
Amazon /436 /3
Amazon/436/4
Amazon /436 /5
Amazon/436/6
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon/436/8
Amazon /436 /9
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon/437/3
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon/438/8
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /439 /2



198
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Joao Paulo Braga
Jian Chen

Sameer Aljanedi
Andrew Rudnik
Robert Cheung
Arnaud Esquevin
David Patterson
Roy Sachs

Brett Schwertley
Raghav Bansal
Stoyan Obreshkov
Zu Zhou

Jaroslav Peter

Rex Clinkscales
DID NOT REPORT 5
Danny Wong
Aleksandar Denishev
Arnaud Caussin
Michael Newman

Muhammad Abdel Rahim

Edwin Muller
Pfizer Jordan
Myro Garcia

DID NOT REPORT 2
DID NOT REPORT 3
Ray Foley

Paul Biggs
Jackson White
Ivan Raich

Randal Sklar
Mohsin Charania
Edward Soto
Hiren Patel

Henry Strasser
Steve Gee

DJ Mackinnon
Felix Stephensen
Darius Narmontas
Rembert Net
Nobuhiro Imigi
Georgios Kapalas
David Flory
William Kakon
Matthew Diehl
Nathan Navarre
Danut Chisu
Joshua Carson
Lloyd Yamada
Phong Nguyen
Steven Warburton
Yosuke Sekiya
Nick Yunis

Sao Paulo, , BR
Beijing, , TD

MARINA DEL REY, CA, US

Arlington, VA, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA

BLANDY LES TOURS, , FR

Wilmington, NC, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
OMAHA, NE, US

IN

BG

Temple City, CA, US
(o4

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
us

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BG

Nice, , FR

Nanuet, NY, US
Derry, NH, US
HALLANDALE, FL, US
ZION, IL, US

BOYCE, BR

us

us

NORTHVILLE, Ml, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA
Houston, TX, US

AE

Peabody, MA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
New Orleans, LA, US
CAROL STREAM, IL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
East Amherst, NY, US
Oslo, NO

Vilnivs, , LT

Siggiewi, NL
NISHINOMIYA, , JP
ATHENS, , GR

Elm Grove, WI, US
MIAMI, FL, US
FLEMINGTON, NJ, US
Ashland, KY, US
Bucarest, , MH
Damascus, MD, US
Waianae, HI, US
SEATTLE, WA, US

GB

MATUYAMA CITY, , JP
CL

12,900
28,300
197,200
56,200
3,600
78,800
42,000
22,700
43,600
134,800
104,500
273,000
35,400
48,000
50,200
31,700
40,200
27,900
22,200
120,800
25,600
94,500
57,300
41,500
17,700
11,900
38,900
18,900
27,400
36,200
17,900
14,500
33,000
22,000
16,200
25,800
87,700
35,000
25,300
30,300
28,200
27,400
55,500
97,200
151,800
24,900
67,200
48,400
30,600
51,000
78,000
121,500

Amazon/439/3
Amazon/439/4
Amazon/439/6
Amazon /439/7
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/439/9
Amazon/440/ 1
Amazon/440/3
Amazon/440/4
Amazon/440/5
Amazon/440/6
Amazon /440 /7
Amazon/440/8
Amazon/440/9
Amazon/441/1
Amazon/441/2
Amazon/441/3
Amazon/441/4
Amazon/441/5
Amazon/441/6
Amazon /441 /7
Amazon/441/9
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/445/ 1
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /445 /3
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /445 /5
Amazon /445 /7



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293

Grayson Nichols
Rob Benford
Thomas Hall

Matt Affleck

Joe Cada

Timothy Chung
Jeffrey Wilson
Thomas Taylor
John Dolan
Konstantin Puchkov
Giulio Oliviero

Alex Travaglini
Johannes Mueller
Chris Chong

Josep Galindo
Milan Simko
Robert Coventry
Noah Vaillancourt
Stephen Ma

Leif Force

Li Fu

Linyang Song
Michael Palo
Sundiata Devore
Robert Spano

Greg Dyer

Kilian Kramer

Erle Mankin

Cory Trapp

Evan Okin

Jamie Kerstetter
Michael Myers
Atanas Kavrakov
David Longmate
Faraz Jaka
Alexander Farahi
Krzysztof Stybaniewicz
Sebastian Dornbracht
Leonardo Bello
Viliyan Petleshkov
Anthony Ghamrawi
Christopher Chabris
John Templeton
Liang Yu

WINDERMERE, FL, US
Indian Rocks Beach, FL, US
Shrewsbury, GB

MILL CREEK, WA, US

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US

UA

Phoenix, AZ, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA
Bonita Springs, FL, US
MOSCOW, , RU
Porlamar, , VE
Pescara,, IT
PITTSFORD, NY, US
Singapore, SG
Barcelona, ES
Chrudim, , CZ
CHICAGO, IL, US
COWICHAN BAY, BC, CA
IOWA CITY, IA, US
TALLAHASSEE, FL, US
ON, CA

RICHMOND, BC, CA
Woodinville, WA, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
MILSON PT, Au
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
DE

SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Chino Valley, AZ, US
Queens Village, NY, US
Monroe Township, NJ, US
Grayson, GA, US
Plovoliv, BG

GB

SAN JOSE, CA, US
Beverly Hills, CA, US
Lakewood, CO, US
Dortmund, , DE
CAMPINAS, , BR

BG

VIENNA, , AT

Saratoga Springs, NY, US
Sarasota, FL, US
Shanghi, CN

20,800
23,700
24,500
82,900
90,000
100,400
1
157,400
51,000
47,500
23,900
69,600
95,300
33,000
33,100
86,000
18,000
104,100
43,000
33,800
21,800
49,700
41,500
91,200
28,000
72,700
117,200
18,100
57,300
52,200
29,500
61,500
21,900
80,900
135,500
68,300
95,300
19,500
28,300
22,200
112,500
35,800
25,800
40,400

Amazon/ 445/ 8
Amazon /445/9
Amazon /446 /1
Amazon /446 /2
Amazon /446 /3
Amazon /446 /4
Amazon /446 /6
Amazon /446 /7
Amazon /446 /8
Amazon /446 /9
Amazon /447 /1
Amazon /447 /3
Amazon /447 /4
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /447 /6
Amazon /447 /7
Amazon /447 /8
Amazon /447 /9
Amazon /448 /1
Amazon /448 /3
Amazon /448 / 4
Amazon /448 /5
Amazon /448 /6
Amazon /448 /7
Amazon /448 /8
Amazon /448 /9
Amazon/449/1
Amazon /449 /2
Amazon/449/3
Amazon /449 /4
Amazon/449/5
Amazon /449 /6
Amazon /449 /7
Amazon/449/8
Amazon /449 /9
Amazon/450/1
Amazon / 450/ 2
Amazon / 450/ 3
Amazon/450/ 4
Amazon /450/5
Amazon/450/6
Amazon /450 /7
Amazon/450/ 8
Amazon/450/9



